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PAC vs Hummelstown - 7/13/2019

Results - Meet
 
#11  Boys 9-10 100 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA  9Teets, Braedan J1 1:49.54

PACS-MA  8Johnson, Matt J2 2:09.72

PACS-MA  8Hughes, Brady A--- DQ

 
#12  Girls 9-10 100 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HST 10Wallace, Gracie1 1:35.15

PACS-MA  9Mickalonis, Sarah A2 1:35.19

PACS-MA  9Kent, Riley H3 1:55.49

PACS-MA  8Karpew, Caroline D4 1:59.17

PACS-MA  9Vates, Abbie L5 x2:10.00

 
#13  Boys 11-12 100 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 10Cummings, Cornelius E1 1:22.77

PACS-MA 11Palmer, Cade D2 1:32.88

PACS-MA 12Shuman, Parker S3 1:48.90

HST 12Samples, Liam4 1:54.82

PACS-MA 11Schelhorn, Jake C--- X1:51.42

PACS-MA 10Klucinec, Connor T--- X1:56.27

PACS-MA 10Johnson, Andrew K--- XDQ

 
#14  Girls 11-12 100 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HST 11Rhine, Elizabeth1 1:22.56

PACS-MA 11Kreitzer, Elena J2 1:26.90

HST 11Pegher, Mia3 1:34.36

HST 11Markowitz, Lila4 1:43.88

HST 12Owsley, Morgan--- X1:45.83

HST 11Pritchett, Keira--- X1:49.04

HST 11Weeter, Madelyn--- X1:54.70

PACS-MA 11Kober, Sarah A--- DQ

 
#15  Boys 13-14 100 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 12Teets, Grayson C1 1:17.04

HST 13Dotts, Benjamin2 1:29.26

PACS-MA 12Miller, Brody G3 1:54.33

 
#16  Girls 13-14 100 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HST 13Foran, Abbey1 1:22.10

PACS-MA 13Claar, Megan N2 1:22.77

HST 13Strite, Molly3 1:27.56

PACS-MA 13Mickalonis, Emily P4 1:31.38

HST 14Rhoads, Kisla5 1:37.35

PACS-MA 13Toler, Cammy G6 1:38.81

PACS-MA 12Keiner, Abby R--- X1:36.06

PACS-MA 12Nye, Laura K--- X1:41.16

PACS-MA 13Curry, Mackenzie E--- XDQ

 
#17  Boys 15-18 100 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 15Klinefelter, Steven J1 1:09.29

PACS-MA 16Leach, Danny J2 1:09.91

PACS-MA 15Klucinec, Jake S3 1:11.44

HST 18LaDuke, Reese4 1:12.37

HST 15Dotts, Adam5 1:18.58

HST 16Mackrell, Joshua6 1:23.06

PACS-MA 14Palmer, David W--- X1:14.48

PACS-MA 14Brown, Devin--- XDQ

 
#18  Girls 15-18 100 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 15Keck, Claire S1 1:17.78

PACS-MA 15Meyer, Madelyn O2 1:17.81

PACS-MA 14Teets, Kendall L3 1:23.61

HST 17Rhine, Larae4 1:23.69

HST 15Cruzan, Sienna5 1:31.32

HST 16Rhoads, Lexis6 1:44.29

PACS-MA 15Kreider, Emily R--- X1:23.37

PACS-MA 15Kent, Kieran H--- X1:32.35

 
#19  Boys 8&U 25 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA  7Cummings, Finn B1 20.45

HST  8Rosenberger, Ethan2 20.86

PACS-MA  7McNaull, Parker J3 23.94

PACS-MA  7Richmond, Xavier J4 31.42

HST  6Rosenberger, Drake5 40.45

HST  7Samples, Marshall6 46.86

PACS-MA  6Johnson, Noah M--- X27.47

PACS-MA  6Grissinger, Jasper A--- X54.40

HST  6Demetriou, Jimmy--- X59.79

HST  5Theuret, Silas--- X1:35.45

 
#20  Girls 8&U 25 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA  8Shuman, Brooke P1 17.64

PACS-MA  7Sabat, Priya2 21.10

PACS-MA  8Shellenberger, Mary E3 21.34

HST  7Spieles, Emily4 31.45

HST  7Hallinan, Cara5 35.58

HST  8Clouser, Adelaide6 37.71

PACS-MA  6Hughes, Lexi R--- X25.38

PACS-MA  8Harrison, Anna C--- X32.89

HST  7Commissiong, Sophia--- X35.94

PACS-MA  5Dinger, Caroline A--- X37.27

HST  7Holey, Layla--- X38.86

HST  7Albrecht, Lizah--- X43.76

 
#21  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 10Yerke, John R1 38.39

PACS-MA  9Johnson, Luke T2 38.80

PACS-MA  9Teets, Braedan J3 41.78

HST 10Rosenberger, Connor4 45.96

HST  9Zhou, Peter5 54.88

HST 10Strite, Mason6 1:00.23

PACS-MA  8Klucinec, Gavin B--- X44.38

PACS-MA  8Hughes, Brady A--- X50.89

PACS-MA 10Alexander, Drew E--- X55.72

PACS-MA  8Miscavage, Max A--- X1:14.31

HST  9Keeney, Clark--- X1:43.60

 
#22  Girls 9-10 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA  8Verma, Anushka1 37.66

PACS-MA  9Brower, Eleanor R2 39.54

PACS-MA  9Frey, Lily M3 42.64

HST 10Commissiong, Kennedy4 49.20

HST 10Wohlfarth, Kara5 51.37

HST  9Spieles, Mackenzie6 1:00.90

PACS-MA  8Grissinger, Bailey P--- X44.10

PACS-MA  9Vates, Abbie L--- X47.50

PACS-MA  9Mierzwicki, Eva V--- X49.39

PACS-MA 10Anderson, Annie B--- X51.61

PACS-MA  9Reese, Laura G--- X58.23

HST  9Cruzan, Moriah--- X59.78

PACS-MA  8Suryawanshi, Tanvi--- X1:00.82

PACS-MA  8Gephart, Leah M--- X1:01.28

HST  9Hallinan, Bridget--- X1:01.71

HST 10Linnell, Sylvia--- X1:01.88

PACS-MA 10Harrison, Maggie J--- X1:12.36

HST 10Linnell, Rachel--- X1:13.31

HST  9Demetriou, Melanie--- X1:36.08

HST 10Kline, Lilyana--- X1:36.33

 
#23  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 10Lantz, Jacob U1 32.19

PACS-MA 10Hawley, Jhayce T2 41.01

PACS-MA 11Ballard, Jonas T3 45.96

HST 12Wohlfarth, Nikolas4 47.04

HST 11Demetriou, Joey5 49.95

HST 11Elfar, Zachary6 51.76

PACS-MA 11Palmer, Cade D--- X33.84

PACS-MA 11Frey, Gabe S--- X35.97

PACS-MA 10Barger, Jax P--- X42.44

PACS-MA 10Keiner, Nathan F--- X47.06

PACS-MA 10Johnson, Andrew K--- X52.95

HST 12Cruzan, Drew--- X1:01.03

HST 11Falk, Patrick--- X1:12.94

 
#24  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 10Brelsford, Elise M1 37.55

HST 12Theuret, Hannah2 37.97

PACS-MA 10Stover, Addy R3 39.39

HST 11Markowitz, Lila4 41.09

PACS-MA 11Palmer, Jordan J5 41.48

HST 11Weeter, Madelyn6 46.99

PACS-MA 11Sabat, Reva--- X38.09

PACS-MA 11Grinstead, Avery S--- X40.52

HST 11Kline, Olivia-Grace--- X46.30

 
#25  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 13Wolfe, Jack H1 29.52

HST 13Dotts, Benjamin2 33.27

PACS-MA 12Mintonye, Zach3 34.38

HST 13Pritchett, Luke4 43.60

PACS-MA 12Miller, Brody G5 45.23
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(#25  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Free)

HST 13Mader, Jacob6 51.83

 
#26  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 12Lantz, Morgan A1 31.02

HST 14Rhoads, Kisla2 36.34

PACS-MA 12Leach, Tessie M3 36.69

HST 13McKeever, Sage4 37.31

PACS-MA 13Curry, Mackenzie E5 38.30

HST 13Wrightstone, Mallorie--- X38.93

PACS-MA 12Nye, Laura K--- X39.97

PACS-MA 12Glasmire, Laura N--- X43.05

HST 13Clouser, Carolyn--- DQ

 
#27  Boys 15-18 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 16Mintonye, Andrew1 26.85

PACS-MA 16Ferrick, Nick J2 26.89

PACS-MA 15Klucinec, Jake S3 28.65

HST 17Peters, Phillip4 30.65

HST 15Theuret, Adam5 31.36

HST 17Schrum, Kane6 32.25

PACS-MA 16Klinefelter, Jason A--- X28.33

PACS-MA 14Schelhorn, Roman K--- X28.74

HST 16Moore, Josiah--- X31.52

HST 18Moore, Ben--- X33.39

 
#28  Girls 15-18 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 15Schoenbaum, Katie L1 31.65

PACS-MA 17Trostle, Shealyn R2 32.09

PACS-MA 15Hoerner, Maddy A3 33.68

HST 16Ruch, Amanda4 39.65

HST 16Rhoads, Lexis5 39.76

HST 15Rhine, Faith6 42.28

PACS-MA 15Kreider, Emily R--- X33.91

PACS-MA 15Cook, Emma D--- X38.68

 
#29  Boys 8&U 25 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HST  8Rosenberger, Ethan1 25.80

PACS-MA  7Cummings, Finn B2 26.72

PACS-MA  6Johnson, Noah M3 35.85

HST  6Rosenberger, Drake4 39.72

HST  7Samples, Marshall5 39.78

PACS-MA  7Richmond, Xavier J6 40.36

HST  5Theuret, Silas--- X1:12.03

HST  6Demetriou, Jimmy--- X1:12.66

PACS-MA  6Grissinger, Jasper A--- X1:20.39

 
#30  Girls 8&U 25 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA  7Lantz, Ava R1 24.37

PACS-MA  7Sabat, Priya2 27.49

PACS-MA  7Ross, Sarah K3 29.40

HST  8Weeter, Kathryn4 31.64

HST  7Hallinan, Cara5 32.82

HST  7Albrecht, Lizah6 42.04

HST  8Clouser, Adelaide--- X35.78

PACS-MA  8Harrison, Anna C--- X36.43

HST  7Spieles, Emily--- X40.33

HST  7Holey, Layla--- X43.63

HST  7Commissiong, Sophia--- XDQ

 
#31  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA  9Johnson, Luke T1 54.45

HST 10Rosenberger, Connor2 56.57

PACS-MA  8Klucinec, Gavin B3 59.22

HST  9Zhou, Peter4 1:05.32

PACS-MA 10Alexander, Drew E5 1:09.22

PACS-MA  8Miscavage, Max A--- X1:30.31

HST 10Strite, Mason--- DQ

HST  9Keeney, Clark--- XDQ

 
#32  Girls 9-10 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HST 10Wallace, Gracie1 44.19

PACS-MA  8Verma, Anushka2 45.78

PACS-MA  9Brower, Eleanor R3 49.03

PACS-MA  9Frey, Lily M4 52.74

HST 10Commissiong, Kennedy5 57.98

PACS-MA  8Kreitzer, Caroline G--- X58.61

PACS-MA 10Anderson, Annie B--- X1:02.41

PACS-MA  9Reese, Laura G--- X1:04.99

PACS-MA  8Grissinger, Bailey P--- X1:05.01

PACS-MA  8Gephart, Leah M--- X1:05.51

HST 10Linnell, Sylvia--- X1:14.16

PACS-MA  8Suryawanshi, Tanvi--- X1:15.71

HST 10Linnell, Rachel--- X1:22.15

HST  9Demetriou, Melanie--- X1:28.97

HST 10Kline, Lilyana--- X1:45.66

PACS-MA 10Harrison, Maggie J--- X1:51.34

HST 10Wohlfarth, Kara--- DQ

HST  9Spieles, Mackenzie--- XDNF

 
#33  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 10Cummings, Cornelius E1 38.67

PACS-MA 11Verma, Ricky2 40.70

PACS-MA 10Hawley, Jhayce T3 49.90

HST 12Keeney, AJ4 57.85

HST 12Liu, Bryant5 1:01.39

HST 11Elfar, Zachary6 1:07.72

PACS-MA 11Frey, Gabe S--- X44.16

PACS-MA 12Shuman, Parker S--- X50.51

PACS-MA 11Schelhorn, Jake C--- X54.39

PACS-MA 10Johnson, Andrew K--- X1:09.12

HST 12Cruzan, Drew--- X1:15.57

HST 11Falk, Patrick--- X1:21.38

 
#34  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HST 11Wallace, Layla1 42.46

HST 12Theuret, Hannah2 45.58

PACS-MA 11Sabat, Reva3 46.26

HST 11Markowitz, Lila4 48.89

PACS-MA 11Palmer, Jordan J5 50.60

PACS-MA 11Kober, Sarah A6 54.80

PACS-MA 11Grinstead, Avery S--- X48.88

PACS-MA 10Stover, Addy R--- X49.68

HST 11Kline, Olivia-Grace--- X54.52

 
#35  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 13Wolfe, Jack H1 35.80

HST 12Wohlfarth, Nikolas2 56.12

HST 13Mader, Jacob3 1:01.68

HST 11Demetriou, Joey4 1:02.36

 
#36  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 12Schoenbaum, Maddie G1 39.08

PACS-MA 13Mickalonis, Emily P2 42.03

HST 14Rhoads, Kisla3 42.88

HST 13Clouser, Carolyn4 47.42

HST 13Wrightstone, Mallorie5 49.63

PACS-MA 12Keiner, Abby R--- X44.60

PACS-MA 12Lantz, Morgan A--- DQ

 
#37  Boys 15-18 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 16Leach, Danny J1 31.81

PACS-MA 14Palmer, David W2 32.91

PACS-MA 15Klinefelter, Steven J3 35.08

HST 16Mackrell, Joshua4 38.19

HST 15Theuret, Adam5 38.66

HST 17Schrum, Kane6 39.14

PACS-MA 16Klinefelter, Jason A--- X34.50

PACS-MA 14Bixler, Kasen D--- X36.59

 
#38  Girls 15-18 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HST 16LaDuke, McKenna1 36.95

PACS-MA 15Schoenbaum, Katie L2 37.00

HST 16Price, Avery3 37.88

PACS-MA 17Trostle, Shealyn R4 37.94

PACS-MA 15Kreider, Emily R5 38.40

HST 15Cruzan, Sienna6 42.23

PACS-MA 14Zampedri, Catherine J--- X38.82

PACS-MA 14Teets, Kendall L--- X41.04

PACS-MA 15Kent, Kieran H--- X42.34

HST 16Rhoads, Lexis--- X43.01

HST 15Rhine, Faith--- X53.31

 
#39  Boys 9-10 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 10Yerke, John R1 1:29.06

PACS-MA  8Klucinec, Gavin B2 1:42.72

HST 10Rosenberger, Connor3 1:44.10

HST  9Zhou, Peter4 2:12.26

PACS-MA  8Miscavage, Max A5 3:03.52
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#40  Girls 9-10 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA  9Ross, Meghan R1 1:25.47

PACS-MA  9Mickalonis, Sarah A2 1:26.85

PACS-MA  9Frey, Lily M3 1:41.33

HST 10Wohlfarth, Kara4 2:06.75

HST 10Commissiong, Kennedy5 2:11.34

HST  9Hallinan, Bridget6 2:21.08

PACS-MA  8Karpew, Caroline D--- X1:42.91

PACS-MA  8Kreitzer, Caroline G--- X2:01.45

HST 10Linnell, Sylvia--- X2:17.30

PACS-MA  9Reese, Laura G--- X2:22.85

HST 10Linnell, Rachel--- X2:34.47

PACS-MA 10Harrison, Maggie J--- X2:40.72

 
#41  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 10Cummings, Cornelius E1 1:11.43

PACS-MA 11Verma, Ricky2 1:18.38

PACS-MA 11Frey, Gabe S3 1:24.67

HST 12Keeney, AJ4 1:41.46

HST 12Samples, Liam5 1:51.33

HST 11Demetriou, Joey6 2:03.38

PACS-MA 10Hawley, Jhayce T--- X1:36.69

PACS-MA 10Barger, Jax P--- X1:48.58

PACS-MA 11Ballard, Jonas T--- X1:58.42

 
#42  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HST 11Rhine, Elizabeth1 1:13.49

PACS-MA 11Kreitzer, Elena J2 1:14.10

HST 11Wallace, Layla3 1:23.57

PACS-MA 10Brelsford, Elise M4 1:26.09

HST 12Theuret, Hannah5 1:32.52

HST 11Pritchett, Keira--- X1:40.89

HST 11Weeter, Madelyn--- X1:42.42

HST 11Kline, Olivia-Grace--- X1:48.96

 
#43  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 13Wolfe, Jack H1 1:07.13

PACS-MA 12Miller, Brody G2 1:37.84

HST 13Pritchett, Luke3 1:39.63

HST 12Wohlfarth, Nikolas4 1:59.25

HST 13Mader, Jacob5 2:01.09

 
#44  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 13Claar, Megan N1 1:10.96

PACS-MA 12Schoenbaum, Maddie G2 1:15.57

HST 14Ditty, Lily3 1:26.28

HST 13McKeever, Sage4 1:29.20

PACS-MA 12Nye, Laura K5 1:29.73

HST 13Clouser, Carolyn6 1:35.54

PACS-MA 12Leach, Tessie M--- X1:26.50

PACS-MA 12Glasmire, Laura N--- X1:45.10

 
#45  Boys 15-18 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 16Ferrick, Nick J1 1:00.19

PACS-MA 15Klinefelter, Steven J2 1:02.33

HST 15Dotts, Adam3 1:05.69

HST 15Theuret, Adam4 1:08.90

HST 17Peters, Phillip5 1:09.29

PACS-MA 14Palmer, David W--- X1:04.88

HST 16Moore, Josiah--- X1:14.27

HST 18Moore, Ben--- X1:18.01

PACS-MA 14Brown, Devin--- X1:21.68

 
#46  Girls 15-18 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HST 16Price, Avery1 1:09.59

PACS-MA 15Schoenbaum, Katie L2 1:10.40

PACS-MA 17Trostle, Shealyn R3 1:11.19

HST 17Rhine, Larae4 1:11.80

PACS-MA 14Teets, Kendall L5 1:12.68

HST 16Ruch, Amanda6 1:26.16

PACS-MA 15Hoerner, Maddy A--- X1:14.14

PACS-MA 14Zampedri, Catherine J--- X1:14.95

PACS-MA 15Cook, Emma D--- X1:30.68

 
#47  Boys 8&U 25 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA  7Cummings, Finn B1 23.07

PACS-MA  7McNaull, Parker J--- X40.91

PACS-MA  6Grissinger, Jasper A--- XDQ

PACS-MA  7Richmond, Xavier J--- XDQ

PACS-MA  6Johnson, Noah M--- DQ

 
#48  Girls 8&U 25 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA  8Shuman, Brooke P1 26.04

PACS-MA  8Shellenberger, Mary E2 26.81

PACS-MA  7Lantz, Ava R3 30.41

HST  8Weeter, Kathryn4 53.89

PACS-MA  7Ross, Sarah K--- X29.96

PACS-MA  7Sabat, Priya--- X32.18

PACS-MA  6Hughes, Lexi R--- X32.75

PACS-MA  8Harrison, Anna C--- XDQ

PACS-MA  5Dinger, Caroline A--- XDQ

 
#49  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA  9Teets, Braedan J1 1:00.07

HST 10Strite, Mason2 1:12.73

PACS-MA 10Alexander, Drew E3 1:35.11

PACS-MA  8Hughes, Brady A--- DQ

 
#50  Girls 9-10 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA  9Ross, Meghan R1 51.14

PACS-MA  9Brower, Eleanor R2 1:01.36

PACS-MA  9Kent, Riley H3 1:01.98

HST  9Cruzan, Moriah4 1:16.12

HST  9Hallinan, Bridget5 1:27.17

PACS-MA  9Mierzwicki, Eva V--- X1:00.90

PACS-MA  8Kreitzer, Caroline G--- X1:12.83

PACS-MA 10Anderson, Annie B--- XDQ

PACS-MA  8Suryawanshi, Tanvi--- XDQ

PACS-MA  8Karpew, Caroline D--- XDQ

PACS-MA  8Gephart, Leah M--- XDQ

 
#51  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 10Lantz, Jacob U1 46.93

HST 12Liu, Bryant2 56.41

HST 12Samples, Liam3 57.86

PACS-MA 10Klucinec, Connor T4 1:01.33

HST 12Keeney, AJ5 1:02.58

PACS-MA 10Keiner, Nathan F6 1:05.97

PACS-MA 10Barger, Jax P--- X1:06.21

PACS-MA 11Ballard, Jonas T--- XDQ

 
#52  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HST 11Rhine, Elizabeth1 44.48

HST 11Pegher, Mia2 48.01

HST 12Owsley, Morgan3 51.71

PACS-MA 11Kober, Sarah A4 53.80

PACS-MA 11Sabat, Reva5 55.34

HST 11Pritchett, Keira--- X50.03

PACS-MA 10Stover, Addy R--- DQ

 
#53  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 12Teets, Grayson C1 42.81

PACS-MA 12Mintonye, Zach2 49.60

HST 13Pritchett, Luke3 54.86

 
#54  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 12Lantz, Morgan A1 42.63

HST 13Foran, Abbey2 42.64

HST 13Strite, Molly3 43.57

PACS-MA 12Leach, Tessie M4 46.88

PACS-MA 12Schoenbaum, Maddie G5 49.49

HST 14Ditty, Lily6 50.11

HST 13Wrightstone, Mallorie--- X49.81

PACS-MA 13Toler, Cammy G--- X50.70

PACS-MA 13Curry, Mackenzie E--- X56.60

 
#55  Boys 15-18 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HST 18LaDuke, Reese1 35.69

PACS-MA 16Klinefelter, Jason A2 36.49

HST 15Dotts, Adam3 39.31

PACS-MA 14Bixler, Kasen D4 40.77

PACS-MA 14Schelhorn, Roman K5 41.03

HST 17Schrum, Kane6 43.41

PACS-MA 16Mintonye, Andrew--- X36.73

HST 16Moore, Josiah--- X45.18

HST 18Moore, Ben--- X46.38
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#56  Girls 15-18 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 15Keck, Claire S1 40.72

PACS-MA 15Meyer, Madelyn O2 43.09

HST 15Cruzan, Sienna3 45.79

HST 16LaDuke, McKenna4 46.21

PACS-MA 15Kent, Kieran H5 51.45

HST 16Ruch, Amanda6 51.76

 
#57  Boys 8&U 25 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA  7McNaull, Parker J1 34.93

HST  8Rosenberger, Ethan--- DQ

 
#58  Girls 8&U 25 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA  7Lantz, Ava R1 21.80

PACS-MA  8Shuman, Brooke P2 23.14

PACS-MA  8Shellenberger, Mary E3 28.58

PACS-MA  7Ross, Sarah K4 x30.30

PACS-MA  6Hughes, Lexi R5 x31.88

HST  8Weeter, Kathryn6 39.77

PACS-MA  5Dinger, Caroline A--- DQ

 
#59  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 10Yerke, John R1 45.49

PACS-MA  9Johnson, Luke T2 46.34

PACS-MA  8Johnson, Matt J3 1:05.77

 
#60  Girls 9-10 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA  8Verma, Anushka1 44.38

PACS-MA  9Mickalonis, Sarah A2 45.90

PACS-MA  9Ross, Meghan R3 46.30

HST 10Wallace, Gracie4 47.50

PACS-MA  9Kent, Riley H--- X1:00.19

PACS-MA  8Grissinger, Bailey P--- X1:04.23

PACS-MA  9Vates, Abbie L--- X1:11.27

PACS-MA  9Mierzwicki, Eva V--- XDQ

 
#61  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 10Lantz, Jacob U1 35.68

PACS-MA 11Verma, Ricky2 37.75

PACS-MA 11Palmer, Cade D3 41.21

PACS-MA 11Schelhorn, Jake C--- X51.12

PACS-MA 10Keiner, Nathan F--- X56.98

PACS-MA 12Shuman, Parker S--- X58.75

PACS-MA 10Klucinec, Connor T--- XDQ

 
#62  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 11Kreitzer, Elena J1 39.49

HST 11Pegher, Mia2 42.28

HST 11Wallace, Layla3 50.23

PACS-MA 10Brelsford, Elise M4 50.64

PACS-MA 11Palmer, Jordan J5 53.43

HST 12Owsley, Morgan6 1:00.09

 
#63  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 12Teets, Grayson C1 33.48

HST 13Dotts, Benjamin2 36.10

PACS-MA 12Mintonye, Zach3 40.17

 
#64  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HST 13Foran, Abbey1 36.88

PACS-MA 13Claar, Megan N2 37.57

HST 13Strite, Molly3 40.01

HST 14Ditty, Lily4 42.38

PACS-MA 13Mickalonis, Emily P5 42.57

PACS-MA 13Toler, Cammy G6 47.19

PACS-MA 12Keiner, Abby R--- X44.82

HST 13McKeever, Sage--- X49.90

PACS-MA 12Glasmire, Laura N--- X58.19

 
#65  Boys 15-18 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 16Leach, Danny J1 29.01

PACS-MA 16Mintonye, Andrew2 29.36

PACS-MA 15Klucinec, Jake S3 30.13

HST 18LaDuke, Reese4 33.15

HST 17Peters, Phillip5 36.28

HST 16Mackrell, Joshua6 38.96

PACS-MA 14Bixler, Kasen D--- X33.01

PACS-MA 14Schelhorn, Roman K--- X33.07

PACS-MA 14Brown, Devin--- X44.38

 
#66  Girls 15-18 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HST 16Price, Avery1 34.16

PACS-MA 15Keck, Claire S2 34.76

PACS-MA 15Meyer, Madelyn O3 35.45

PACS-MA 15Hoerner, Maddy A4 37.87

HST 16LaDuke, McKenna5 38.29

PACS-MA 14Zampedri, Catherine J--- X37.14

PACS-MA 15Cook, Emma D--- X46.55

HST 17Rhine, Larae--- DQ

 
#67  Boys 8&U 100 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APACS-MA1 2:21.72

Cummings, Finn B 7 McNaull, Parker J 7

Johnson, Noah M 6 Grissinger, Jasper A 6

AHST--- DQ

Rosenberger, Drake 6 Samples, Marshall 7

Demetriou, Jimmy 6 Theuret, Silas 5

 
#68  Girls 8&U 100 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APACS-MA1 1:27.64

Lantz, Ava R 7 Sabat, Priya 7

Ross, Sarah K 7 Shuman, Brooke P 8

BPACS-MA2 1:52.67

Hughes, Lexi R 6 Dinger, Caroline A 5

Harrison, Anna C 8 Shellenberger, Mary E 8

AHST3 2:27.84

Spieles, Emily 7 Hallinan, Cara 7

Clouser, Adelaide 8 Commissiong, Sophia 7

 
#69  Boys 9-10 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APACS-MA1 2:54.19

Teets, Braedan J 9 Johnson, Luke T 9

Johnson, Matt J 8 Yerke, John R 10

AHST2 3:42.70

Zhou, Peter 9 Strite, Mason 10

Rosenberger, Ethan 8 Rosenberger, Connor 10

BPACS-MA--- X3:37.21

Alexander, Drew E 10 Hughes, Brady A 8

Miscavage, Max A 8 Klucinec, Gavin B 8

 
#70  Girls 9-10 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APACS-MA1 2:43.18

Ross, Meghan R 9 Verma, Anushka 8

Brower, Eleanor R 9 Mickalonis, Sarah A 9

BPACS-MA2 3:09.54

Grissinger, Bailey P 8 Karpew, Caroline D 8

Kent, Riley H 9 Frey, Lily M 9

CPACS-MA3 x3:39.30

Kreitzer, Caroline G 8 Vates, Abbie L 9

Reese, Laura G 9 Mierzwicki, Eva V 9

AHST4 4:01.28

Wohlfarth, Kara 10 Hallinan, Bridget 9

Cruzan, Moriah 9 Commissiong, Kennedy 10

BHST5 5:02.22

Weeter, Kathryn 8 Demetriou, Melanie 9

Linnell, Rachel 10 Linnell, Sylvia 10

 
#71  Boys 11-12 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APACS-MA1 2:13.58

Verma, Ricky 11 Lantz, Jacob U 10

Frey, Gabe S 11 Cummings, Cornelius E 10

BPACS-MA2 2:41.28

Hawley, Jhayce T 10 Shuman, Parker S 12

Schelhorn, Jake C 11 Palmer, Cade D 11

BHST3 4:09.68

Liu, Bryant 12 Falk, Patrick 11

Cruzan, Drew 12 Wohlfarth, Nikolas 12

CPACS-MA--- X3:17.21

Ballard, Jonas T 11 Keiner, Nathan F 10

Johnson, Andrew K 10 Klucinec, Connor T 10

AHST--- DQ

Demetriou, Joey 11 Keeney, AJ 12

Elfar, Zachary 11 Samples, Liam 12

 
#72  Girls 11-12 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHST1 2:22.47

Wallace, Gracie 10 Wallace, Layla 11

Pegher, Mia 11 Rhine, Elizabeth 11

APACS-MA2 2:31.02

Brelsford, Elise M 10 Sabat, Reva 11

Palmer, Jordan J 11 Kreitzer, Elena J 11
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PAC vs Hummelstown - 7/13/2019

Results - Meet
(#72  Girls 11-12 200 Meter Free Relay)

BHST3 2:54.73

Theuret, Hannah 12 Weeter, Madelyn 11

Pritchett, Keira 11 Markowitz, Lila 11

 
#73  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APACS-MA1 2:24.31

Teets, Grayson C 12 Mintonye, Zach 12

Miller, Brody G 12 Wolfe, Jack H 13

 
#74  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APACS-MA1 2:13.60

Claar, Megan N 13 Schoenbaum, Maddie G 12

Mickalonis, Emily P 13 Lantz, Morgan A 12

AHST2 2:28.35

Strite, Molly 13 McKeever, Sage 13

Ditty, Lily 14 Foran, Abbey 13

BHST3 2:55.21

Clouser, Carolyn 13 Wrightstone, Mallorie 13

Kline, Olivia-Grace 11 Owsley, Morgan 12

BPACS-MA--- DQ

Leach, Tessie M 12 Curry, Mackenzie E 13

Toler, Cammy G 13 Keiner, Abby R 12

 
#75  Boys 15-18 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APACS-MA1 1:49.66

Mintonye, Andrew 16 Klinefelter, Steven J 15

Leach, Danny J 16 Ferrick, Nick J 16

AHST2 1:58.90

Peters, Phillip 17 Theuret, Adam 15

Dotts, Adam 15 LaDuke, Reese 18

BHST3 2:11.91

Mackrell, Joshua 16 Moore, Ben 18

Moore, Josiah 16 Schrum, Kane 17

 
#76  Girls 15-18 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APACS-MA1 2:09.92

Keck, Claire S 15 Trostle, Shealyn R 17

Teets, Kendall L 14 Schoenbaum, Katie L 15

BPACS-MA2 2:14.14

Hoerner, Maddy A 15 Zampedri, Catherine J 14

Kreider, Emily R 15 Meyer, Madelyn O 15

AHST3 2:15.71

LaDuke, McKenna 16 Cruzan, Sienna 15

Rhine, Larae 17 Price, Avery 16


